
Table 1. Miscellaneous Poultry: 1974 

Farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 

Inventory Soles Inventory Sales 

Over 

Duck. 

Nevada, t0101 ________ _ -
Churchill ______________ _ -
c�ark. ________________ _ 

-Ali alher ______________ _ -

Gee ... 

Nevada, t0101 ________ _ -
Churchill ______________ _ -Ali olher ______________ _ -

Pigeons & Squabs 

Nevada, totol ________ _ -

Farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

Horses of All Ages 

Nevada, t0101 ________ _ -
€hurchill ______________ _ 

-
C�ark. ________________ _ 

-Douglas ______________ _ -Elko __________________ _ 
-

Esmeralda ____________ _ -Eureka _______________ _ -Humboldl _____________ _ -lander _______________ _ -lincoln _______________ _ -lyon _________________ _ -
Minerol ____________ , __ _ -Nye __________________ _ 

-Pershing ______________ _ -Washoe ______________ _ -
White Pine ____________ _ -Corson _______________ _ -

Ponies of All Ages 

Nevada. totoL _______ _ -
Churchill ______________ _ -Clark _________________ _ 
Douglas ______________ _ 
Elko __________________ _ 
Humboldl _____________ _ 
lincoln _______________ _ 
lyon _________________ _ 

Farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

-
-
-
-
-
-

Nevada. 101.1. _______ _ -
churchi��. _____________ _ -Washoe ______________ _ 

-All .Iher ______________ _ -

Forms Number Forms Number forms 

Pigeons & Squabs - Can 

17 163 4 92 All olher ______________ _ - 3 

4 25 - -
6 48 3 17 Quail 
7 90 I 75 

Nevada, totaL _______ _ - 4 

All other ______________ _ - 4 
12 75 2 (D) 

3 8 - - Other Poultry 
9 67 2 (D) 

Nevada, totoL _______ _ - 6 

lyon _________________ _ - 3 
3 90 - - Ali o1her ______________ _ - 3 

Table 2. Miscellaneous Livestock and Animal Specialties: 

Inven10ry Sales 

forms Number forms Number 

701 9020 156 I 698 

116 586 24 154 
38 603 14 "3 
38 259 4 20 

128 3 400 31 933 
7 179 I (D) 

24 405 5 59 
46 612 10 43 
18 590 5 33 
32 241 7 21 
71 508 17 44 

7 65 3 29 
41 479 5 9 
37 349 4 79 
46 417 13 107 
47 236 12 34 
4 87 I (D) 

68 162 5 10 
> 

13 16 2 (D) 
6 28 - -
4 7 '- -

12 39 2 (D) 
6 10 - -
5 20 - -
5 " - -

Table 3. Mink: 

Sales 
($1,000) 

7171 

39 
349 

8 
153 
(D) 
17 
15

1 
13 
4 

18 

3 
13 

" 61 

" (D) 

I 

(D) 
-
-

(D) 

-
-
-

Ponies of AD Ages-Con 

Nye __________________ _ 
-Pershing ______________ _ -

Washoe ______________ _ -All other ______________ _ 

Mules, Burros, and 
Donkeys of All Ages 

Nevoda,"oto'-_______ _ 

Churchill ______________ _ 
Elko __________________ _ 
Humboldl _____________ _ 
lyon _________________ _ 
Washoe ______________ _ 
All other ______________ _ 

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

Goats, Except Angora 
and Milk Goats 

Nevada, totoL _______ _ -
Clark _________________ _ -Ali other ______________ _ -

RabIIits & Their Pelts 

Nevada, totol ________ _ -
All other ______________ _ -

Inventory 

forms 

8 
3 
3 
3 

41 

8 
10 
3 
5 
3 

12 

7 

3 
4 

7 

7 

1974, not shown for Nevada 

Table 4. Colonies of Bees: 1974 

Inventory of colonies of bees Sales 

Colonies of bees 

Farms Number Forms 
Sales 

Number ($1.000) 

21 2 776 2 (D) (D) 

9 421 - - -4 194 - - -
8 2 161 2 (D) (0) 

1974 Census of Agriculture-County Misc Data 

Number forms Number 

90 - -

I 590 I 
(0) I 

I 590 I (0) 

28 - -

15 - -
13 - -

1974 

Sales 

Soles 
Number Forms Number ($1,000) 

161 - - -
4 - - -
6 I (D) (D) 
5 - - -

204 3 4 I 

14 - - -
127 - - -

4 - - -
26 - - -
3 - - -

30 3 4 I 

287 2 (D) (D) 

46 - - -
241 2 (D) (D) 

I 851 6 I 703 5 

I 851 6 I 703 5 

Pounds of honey 

Forms Number 
Sales 

($1,000) 

17 162 443 88 

6 23 750 13 
4 19400 9 
7 119 293 66 
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